OPTN Living Donor Decision Data Collection Workgroup
September 19, 2024 12:00—2:00 PM ET

Virtual Meeting

Chair: Aneesha Shetty, MD

UNOS Primary Point of Contact: Jamie Panko

UNOS Support Team: Kieran McMahon

Time (Eastern)

12:00 PM
12:05 PM
12:15 PM
12:35 PM
1:55 PM
2:00 PM

Resources

Welcome

LDC In-Person Debrief
Workflow Review

Data Elements Discussion
Open Forum

Adjourn

Agenda Item

Presenter(s)
Jamie Panko, Staff
Aneesha Shetty, Chair
Sara Langham, Staff
Aneesha Shetty, Chair

Jamie Panko, Staff

OPTN Strategic Plan — https://optn.transplant.hrsa.gov/governance/strategic-plan/
OPTN Policies https://optn.transplant.hrsa.gov/governance/policies/
Final Rule https://optn.transplant.hrsa.gov/governance/about-the-optn/final-rule/
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